

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AND LADAKH AT SRINGAR.**

...
CFA No. 51/2001

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Employees

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Versus

Union of India and Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rehana Qayoom, Adv, vice
Mr. T.M.Shamsi, ASGI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
27.07.2021

Await appearance of appellants.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List again on 30th September, 2021.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Srinagar
27.07.2021
"Shamim Dar "